
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-343

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:3/31/2020 3/31/2020

Title: MOTION TO NOTE FOR THE RECORD Second Amendment to Agreement between Broward County
and G. Batista & Associates, for Emergency Spalling Repairs at the Government Center West and
Broward County Judicial Court East Garages, Emergency Procurement No. PNC2117749Q1, to add
additional spalling repairs and extend the time of performance, resulting in an increase of the current
contract amount from $481,268 to a new contract amount of $505,295 for an increase of $24,027.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

